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Top Employment
Sectors

For-Profit 76%
Non-Profit 10%
Government 6%

K-12 Education 6%
Service Orientated 2%

Top Employers

Accenture

Baylor College of Medicine
Boston Consulting Group
BP

Capgemini

Deloitte

Epic

ExxonMobil

GE

806
Graduates*

Graduate School Plans

Graduate Arts or Science 18%

Graduate Schools

Baylor College of Medicine
Georgia Institute of Technology
Harvard University|

Texas A&M University

University of Texas - Multiple branches

Snapshot of Rice Students

Medicine 33%
Engineering 25%
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Law

Music
Architecture
Business
Other

Rice University|

UC Berkeley|

Teach for America

Houston 59%
Other Texas 9%
Northeast 8%
South 6%
West 6%
Midwest 5%
International 7%

Salaries by Job Function

# Hired Salary Range
$40,000-80,000
$15,000-36,000
$40,000-90,000

$42,000-120,000

Job Function
‘ Analyst $63,981
$26,857
$65,689
$71,421
$60,690
$70,000
$34,500
$85,000
$37,185

‘ Architectural Intern
Consultant
Engineer

Environmental Engineer

$45,760-82,000
Mechanical Engineer 3 $60,00-90,000
Research ) $25,000-49,000
Software Engineer 7
Teacher

$42,000-130,000
20

Teacher $7,000-45,000

Rice University Center for Career Development
ccd.rice.edu

*denotes 98% of graduating class responded to Senior Exit Survey **denotes response at time of survey

/

International

e -

Brazil
Canada
China
France
Ireland
Israel
Japan
Kenya
Paraguay

Average




