

Snapshot of Rice Students Class of 2012

806

Graduates*

Undergraduate Destinations

Top Employment Sectors

For-Profit **76%** Non-Profit 10% Government 6%

K-12 Education 6% Service Orientated 2%

Top Employers

Accenture

entering Morky Baylor College of Medicine Boston Consulting Group

Capgemini Deloitte

Epic

ExxonMobil

GE

Teach for America

Graduate School Plans 36% Graduate Sch

Medicine 33%

Engineering 25%

Graduate Arts or Science 18%

Law 7%

Music 5% Architecture 3%

Business 1% Other 5%

Graduate Schools

Baylor College of Medicine Georgia Institute of Technology Harvard University Rice University Texas A&M University **UC** Berkeley

University of Texas - Multiple branches

Top Hiring Locations * *

Houston 59% Other Texas 9% Northeast 8% South 6% West 6% Midwest 5% International 7%

<u>International</u>

Brazil Canada China France Ireland Israel Japan Kenya Paraguay

Salaries by Job Function

Job Function	# Hired	Salary Range	Average
Analyst	53	\$40,000-80,000	\$63,981
Architectural Intern	7	\$15,000-36,000	\$26,857
Consultant	18	\$40,000-90,000	\$65,689
Engineer	14	\$42,000-120,000	\$71,421
Environmental Engineer	4	\$45,760-82,000	\$60,690
Mechanical Engineer	3	\$60,00-90,000	\$70,000
Research	6	\$25,000-49,000	\$34,500
Software Engineer	7	\$42,000-130,000	\$85,000
Teacher	20	\$7,000-45,000	\$37,185

Rice University Center for Career Development ccd.rice.edu